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OEM Reference

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

FORD
FORD
JEEP

MAN
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA

VW

VW

VW

038105243E
03G105243
03G105243C
04L105243
1315782
3M216B320AA
68001304AA
65022010008
MN980049
MN980453
038105243E
03G105243
041105243
038105243E
03G105243
04L105243
038105243E
03G105243
04L105243

OEM Cross Reference

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
DT Spare Parts
IPD

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KAGER

SWAG
Metalcaucho
RUVILLE
Schaeffler INA
AUTEX
CORTECO
CORTECO
TRISCAN
HUTCHINSON
BGA

NTN

SNR

DAYCO
FLENNOR
BREDA LORETT
JAPANPARTS

10285
1112091
157050
26870
26870
271539
30926870
4480
515410
544008310
658055
80000543
80000543
864329001
DP048
DP0543
DPF35712
DPF35712
DPV1123
FL5285J
PS1054
PUS510
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QUINTON HAZELL QCD29
CONTINENTAL CTAM VD1076
SKF VKM93104
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